1984  UW-River Falls vs. UW-La Crosse'at Ramer Field «+ CAN YOU NAME THESE PEOPLE?

?
:?
: Woody Hughes?

: Tony Kulinski?

: Daryl Cooper

: Clark Luessman
?

: Coach Farley

. ?

10.RF: ?

11. LAX: ?

12. RF: Steve Zutz?
13.RF: ?

14. RF: Mike Farley Jr.
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15.RF: ?

16. RF: Ed Nadolski
17. RF: Richie Narges?
18. RF: Jim Kuchta?
19. RF: Matt Renn

20. RF: Jon Ackerman
21.RF:?

22. RF: Brian Flatt

23. LAX:?

24.RF:?

25. LAX: ?

26. RF: Jim Benick?
27.RF:?

28. RF: Coach Helminiak?

29

40

The guys in RED are the ones I'm certain of... the rest are question marks.

. RF: Brad Welle
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

RF: Chip Kintopf?
RF:?

RF: Coach Greaser
RF: Steve Frantl
RF:?

RF:?

LAX: ?

LAX: ?

RF: Coach Gaddini
RF: Coach Younggren

. RF: Don Stark?

Bonus: Anyone in the crowd?



